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AAKASH RAJHANS Male ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aakashrajhans2015@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/28670 8959197938 22.09.2021

ADITI SARAL Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aditisaral424@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00464 7725070424 29.09.2021

AISHWARYA GUPTA Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN princegupta.m@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00465 9981197855 30.09.2021

ANSHUMALA KUJUR Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mala2431999@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/19016 6232168847 30.09.2021

ANUSHKA THAKUR Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anushka1272000@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/08212 8827432008 20.09.2021

AYUSHI SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN radheyjkpradhey@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF/13430 9229490509 24.09.2021

CHHAYA VERMA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sammriddhicomputer@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/06996 8120151511 27.09.2021

DAGESHWAR Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pv54715@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00466 8305682228 24.09.2021

DEEPTI SINHA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deeptisinha64@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/01443 7024595565 30.09.2021

DINESH Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dv33099@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00467 9754254668 24.09.2021

FALENDRA PRAJAPATI Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN falendraprajapti602@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/25719 7389221290 20.09.2021

JAYSHRI Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jayshrimannade777@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/02408 6269370093 24.09.2021

KHUSHNUMA FIRDAUS 
KHAN

Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khushi120.kf@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE/15182 7898607353 22.09.2021

MANISH VERMA Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manishverma1234567@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00468 9993239744 22.09.2021

MILAN SINGH Female GEN Uttar Pradesh INDIAN milansingh2527@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/02172 6266788852 25.09.2021

MONIKA SEN Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN monikasen515@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/07433 8305295393 28.09.2021

NEELAM DEWANGAN Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neelamdewangan487@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/20195 7772904226 08.10.2021

NEELAM NAG Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neelamnaag123@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00469 6263296669 23.09.2021

NIDHI SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nidhiupadhyay022@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/21936 8319767182 24.09.2021

POOJA MANHAR Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN manharnishi@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/21269 9109040525 23.09.2021

PRIYANKA KHARE Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN priyankakhare909@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00470 8435783605 23.09.2021

PRIYANKA SHUKLA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shukla.priyanka122000@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/03018 6265126557 24.09.2021

RAJAN TIRKEY Male ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mathilrutirkey@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE/13733 9340736261 28.09.2021

SAMEER MEMON Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sammymemon3@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00471 9755713498 26.09.2021

SHIVANGI VERMA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shivishivangiverma29@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/01894 9424277852 28.09.2021

SMRITI KUJUR Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN smritikjr@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00472 7089461225 23.09.2021

SWARNIM JOSHI Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN abhishekjoshi359@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00473 9691265029 22.09.2021
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TRIVENEE PATTAVI Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pattavitriveni@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/02626 7987907789 21.09.2021

VIBHA DEWANGAN Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vibhadewangan2020@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/20007 9993205066 08.10.2021

VIBHUTI SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vibhutisahu1117@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/55616 7987267035 20.09.2021

VIKASH PRADHAN Male ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vikashthagreat987@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/22100 8827314761 30.09.2021

VIKRANT SINHA Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sinhavicky798725153@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD/02013 7987251531 22.09.2021

ZOHAIB AHMED KHAN Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN zohaibahmedkhan07@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 1ST SEM AG/00474 9425510176 28.09.2021

AASTHA VERMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aasthaverma54@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/15766 8305834439 05.10.2021

ABHISHEK SINGH Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 1999akhileshsingh@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/07686 7898268335 08.10.2021

ANAND SOUMYA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN a.soumya1403@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/54840 9713249128 07.10.2021

BHESHAN LAL Male OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bheshansahu511@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/15143 9644182424 07.10.2021

DALIMA MARKAM Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dalima941@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/11491 9399622749 07.10.2021

DAMINI DHRUW Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN daminidhruw.1999@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00363 9131314967 07.10.2021

DEEPALI DURUGKAR Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN durugkard3@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/55036 8827001620 08.10.2021

DEVCHARAN Male SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN devcharanchouhan999@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/18552 9340648204 08.10.2021

DIGENDRA BAGHEL Male SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN digendrabaghelgec@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00364 7879539303 08.10.2021

JAGREET BHAGAT Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jagreetb6@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/55243 8839048428 07.10.2021

JAYA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rvsahu@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/07969 8770120587 07.10.2021

KOMAL SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN komalsharma6299@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00365 8839688554 09.10.2021

LEEPI VERMA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN leepiv1206@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00366 8319475922 07.10.2021

MANSI SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mansi.sharma1596@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00367 7899799444 09.10.2021

NEHA SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nehasahu0903@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/16119 6263413038 07.10.2021

NEHA VERMA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vneha.angal@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43561 7000330435 07.10.2021

OMESHWARI SAHU Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omeshwarisahu9575@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00368 9575163796 06.10.2021

POONAM SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN poonamsharma0210@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/55774 9907537900 08.10.2021

PRIYA Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sonipriya26005@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00369 6260478373 08.10.2021

RIYA SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN riyasharma291098@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00370 8959636334 07.10.2021

RIYA TAMRAKAR Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tamrakarariya859@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/17838 8718918408 07.10.2021

SAKSHI LAKRA Female ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sakshilakda999@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43736 7987640085 07.10.2021

SAKSHI SHARMA Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sharma1129.sakshi@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/32220 8253024697 07.10.2021

SOURABH 
MAHAPATRA

Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN saurabhm2511@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00373 8435929365 07.10.2021

SUBRAT HALDAR Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN subrathaldar95@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00374 9406400635 23.12.2021

SUMANT Male GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumantrath9@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43827 6260388785 07.10.2021

SUNITA BHARDWAJ Female SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sunitabhardwaj786@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AF/00375 7869096319 08.10.2021

UMA SEN Female OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN umasen0209@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/02199 8234098005 07.10.2021

VARSHA MALLIK Female GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN varshamallik3@gmail.com M.A ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43896 9111955748 08.10.2021

AASTHA VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aasthaverma54@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/15766 8305834439 12.12.2020

ABHISHEK SINGH F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN 1999akhileshsingh@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/07686 7898268335 21.12.2020

ANAND SOUMYA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN a.soumya1403@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/54840 9713249128 27.01.2020

BHESHAN LAL M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bheshansahu511@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/15143 9644182424 14.12.2020

DALIMA MARKAM M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dalima941@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/11491 9399622749 14.12.2020

2020-21



DAMINI DHRUW F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN daminidhruw.1999@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00363 9131314967 22.12.2020

DEEPALI DURUGKAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN durugkard3@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/55036 8827001620 28.11.2020

DEVCHARAN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN devcharanchouhan999@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/18552 9340648204 14.12.2020

DIGENDRA BAGHEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN digendrabaghelgec@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00364 7879539303 14.12.2020

JAGREET BHAGAT F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jagreetb6@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/55243 8839048428 17.12.2020

JAYA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rvsahu@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/07969 8770120587 16.12.2020

KOMAL SHARMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN komalsharma6299@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00365 8839688554 22.12.2020

LEEPI VERMA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN leepiv1206@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00366 8319475922 21.12.2020

MANSI SHARMA M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mansi.sharma1596@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00367 7899799444 15.12.2020

NEHA SAHU M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nehasahu0903@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-16119 6263413038 15.12.2020

NEHA VERMA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vneha.angal@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43561 7000330435 21.12.2020

OMESHWARI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN omeshwarisahu9575@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00368 9575163796 14.12.2020

POONAM SHARMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN poonamsharma0210@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/55774 9907537900 14.12.2020

PRIYA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sonipriya26005@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00369 6260478373 28.11.2020

RIYA SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN riyasharma291098@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00370 8959636334 14.12.2020

RIYA TAMRAKAR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tamrakarariya859@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/17838 8718918408 14.12.2020

SAKSHI LAKRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sakshilakda999@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43736 7987640085 28.11.2020

SAKSHI SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sharma1129.sakshi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/32220 8253024697 17.12.2020

SAYAN CHAKRABORTY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chaksayan07.sc@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM - 8199092894 22.12.2020

SOURABH 
MAHAPATRA

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN saurabhm2511@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00373 8435929365 11.12.2020

SUBRAT HALDAR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN subrathaldar95@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00374 9406400635 14.12.2020

SUMANT F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumantrath9@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43827 6260388785 13.12.2020

SUNITA BHARDWAJ F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sunitabhardwaj786@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AF-00375 7869096319 14.12.2020

UMA SEN M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN umasen0209@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/02199 8234098005 1.12.2020

VARSHA MALLIK F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN varshamallik3@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43896 9111955748 2.12.2020

ADITYA DUBEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN adityadubey14081996@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/40651 7999684237 02.11.2020

AKSHAY JAIN M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jainakshay.akj@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/01355 7828141886 24.11.2020

ANNU NARWAL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anunarwal2212@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00377 7049643112 02.11.2020

CHANCHAL VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN cvraipur@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00378 6267324743 17.11.2020

CHUMMAN LAL M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chummannetam587@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/27824 7089053931 02.11.2020

DEEPIKA MANDAVI F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepikamandavi1997@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/54054 8319558938 31.10.2020

DURGESH KUMAR 
YADAW

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ydurgesh1008@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00380 7000670284 27.11.2020

HANISTHA KASHYAP F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hanistha.k810@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43375 7987564980 27.11.2020

HIMANI TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN himanitiwari024@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/35625 7999508898 03.11.2020

HIMANSHU UPADHAY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN himanshu80537@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00382 7987798188 02.11.2020

KAJAL THAKGEN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kajalthakur2111@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/29588 7987772360 02.11.2020

KINJAL GADHAVI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kinjalgadhavi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00383 7999579605 05.11.2020

KUNAL SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahu.kunalkp1998@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00385 7224006612 11.12.2020

LEKRAJ TARAK M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lekhrajtarak@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43464 9977197683 11.12.2020



MOKSHI DHIWAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mokshid20@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-42067 9131057635 24.10.2020

MRIGANK SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mrigankshukla1999@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/74282 8827444923 29.10.2020

NAVNEET JOSHI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN navneet23joshi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54827 9691478940 02.11.2020

NIDHI BEN PATEL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nidhi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-16136 9301244141 01.12.2020

PRACHEE SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pracheesharma026@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/29574 8085591918 03.11.2020

PRASHANT JAGAT M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pjazz263@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00388 9340078766 24.11.2020

RIYA MEHTA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN riyamehtabkl@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00389 7999864303 02.11.2020

SANJU F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sanjanaghritlahare494@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-1215 9926080631 27.11.2020

SNEH BAGHEL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sneh1sailv@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00391 7389306999 05.11.2020

SUPRIYA SAHU F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN supriyasahu2711@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AE/00392 8839920641 27.11.2020

TARNI VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/55109 8223004890 02.11.2020

VARSHA RANI 
BANJARE

F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN varshabanjare1997@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43898 7987228031 03.11.2020

VIKASH DAS MAHANT M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kabiraaspeaks@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB/43917 6263529994 04.11.2020

2019-20
ADITYA DUBEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN adityadubey14081996@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/40651 7999684237 31.07.2019

AKSHAY JAIN M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN jainakshay.akj@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/01355 7828141886 30.07.2019

ANNU NARWAL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anunarwal2212@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00377 7049643112 14.08.2019

CHANCHAL VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN cvraipur@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00378 6267324743 30.07.2019

CHUMMAN LAL M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chummannetam587@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/27824 7089053931 27.07.2019

DEEPIKA MANDAVI F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepikamandavi1997@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/54054 8319558938 24.07.2019

DEEVIKA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deevikasahu20@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM 8959689747 14.08.2019

DURGESH KUMAR 
YADAW

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ydurgesh1008@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AE-00380

7000670284 27.07.2019

EKTA YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN amanaka09@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM 9755486498 31.07.2019

HANISTHA KASHYAP F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN hanistha.k810@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43375 7987564980 27.07.2019

HIMANI TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN himanitiwari024@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/35625 7999508898 31.07.2019

HIMANSHU UPADHAY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN himanshu80537@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00382 7987798188 03.08.2019

KAJAL THAKGEN F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kajalthakur2111@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC/29588 7987772360 31.07.2019

KINJAL GADHAVI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kinjalgadhavi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00383 7999579605 29.07.2019

KISHMAT M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kismatshori0705@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM 9340929072 27.07.2019

KUNAL SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sahu.kunalkp1998@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00385 7224006612 30.07.2019

LEKRAJ TARAK M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN lekhrajtarak@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43464 9977197683 31.07.2019

MOKSHI DHIWAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mokshid20@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-42067 9131057635 24.07.2019

MRIGANK SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mrigankshukla1999@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/74282 8827444923 26.07.2019

NAVNEET JOSHI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN navneet23joshi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54827 9691478940 25.07.2019

NIDHI BEN PATEL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nidhi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-16136 9301244141 5.08.2019

NIDRA PATEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nidrapatel@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00386 6264078862 5.08.2019

OMPRAKASH SINHA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN opsinha3191@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00387 7828076676 31.08.2019

PRACHEE SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pracheesharma026@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-29574 8085591918 27.07.2019

PRASHANT JAGAT M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pjazz263@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00388 9340078766 26.07.2019

RIYA MEHTA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN riyamehtabkl@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00389 7999864303 25.07.2019



SANJU F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sanjanaghritlahare494@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-1215 9926080631 26.07.2019

SARASWATI MADE F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN saraswatimade1999@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/43754 9479116082 14.08.2019

SNEH BAGHEL F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sneh1sailv@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00391 7389306999 05.08.2019

SUPRIYA SAHU F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN supriyasahu2711@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AE-00392 8839920641 25.07.2019

TARNI VERMA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/55109 8223004890 14.08.2019

TEEJ KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM SS/13514 9644487324 16.08.2019

VARSHA RANI 
BANJARE

F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN varshabanjare1997@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AB/43898

7987228031 14.08.2019

VIKASH DAS MAHANT M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kabiraaspeaks@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AB/43917

6263529994 31.07.2019

ANIMOH SINGH 
BANSWAR

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sanimoh21@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50116 9669125435 10.07.2019

ANJALI SINGH F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yogitaanjali05@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50117 7470929640 15.07.2019

ANJALI TANDON F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/40950 9826120685 16.07.2019

ANKGEN PAL GUPTA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ankurplayer.gupta96@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50118 8871678806 12.07.2019

APEKSHA 
TEMBHGENNE

F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN apeksha1969@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/56414 8962110330 11.07.2019

AYUSHI SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ayushisharma0305@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX/47275 8234801205 11.07.2019

G.DEEKSHA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deekshagadi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/74581 7580823506 10.07.2019

GAGENAV SINGH 
KASHYAP

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gaursays@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54591 8770186915 22.07.2019

KAVITA THAKGEN F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kavitathakurm@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50119 8349630695 12.07.2019

MAHESH PANDEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN maheshpandey0001.mp@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50120 8085163545 29.07.2019

PRACHI YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN princessprachi04@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54893 7587711344 15.07.2019

RIYA CHAKRAWORTY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chakrawortyriya@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54963 9009258808 12.07.2019

SHALINI BOSE F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shimizu.bose01@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/55026 9630004354 11.07.2019

SHIKHA TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tiwariat1994@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/31635 8251020912 15.07.2019

SHIVANGI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shivangichandra9977@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/55035 9977332661 15.07.2019

SHWETA BISWAS F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shwetabiswas1996@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/21718 9907138401 12.07.2019

SHYAMA MAHLA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shyamamahla1994@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50121 8120613018 17.07.2019

SOUMYA SAO F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN soumyasao741@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/54573 7999507187 11.07.2019

TANYA DUTTA GUPTA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN duttaguptatanyal@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50122 7697246005 11.07.2019

TRIPTI DESHLAHRE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deshlahre.tripti02@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50123 7354970769 24.07.2019

VEDANT SINGH M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vedant.vs456@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AD-50124 9981553435 16.07.2019

YUGALKISHOR SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yugalkishoresao@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ-30026 9977546922 16.07.2019

2018-19
ANANYA TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ananya21.at@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-37406 8319446013 26.07.2018

ANIMOH SINGH 
BANSWAR

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sanimoh21@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AD-50116

9669125435 20.07.2018

ANJALI SINGH F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yogitaanjali05@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50117 7470929640 20.07.2018

ANJALI TANDON F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/40950 9826120685 17.07.2018

ANKUR PAL GUPTA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ankurplayer.gupta96@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50118 8871678806 26.07.2018

APEKSHA 
TEMBHGENNE

F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
YY/564124

8962110330 26.07.2018



APOORVA DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN apporva.dewangan23@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
YY/54451

9826191946 20.07.2018

AYUSHI SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX/47275 8234801205 20.07.2018

G.DEEKSHA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deekshagadi@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/74581 7580823506 20.07.2018

GAURAV SINGH 
KASHYAP

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
YY/54591

8770186915 30.07.2018

KAVITA THAKGEN F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50119 8349630695 10.08.2018

MAHESH PANDEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN maheshpandey0001.mp@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50120 8085163545 19.07.2018

NITYA PANDEY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB/120 19.07.2018

PRACHI YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54893 7587711344 8.08.2018

PRASHANT KUMAR 
SAHU

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN prashantsahu9514@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AD-54486

9770789911 30.07.2018

PRATEEK KUMAR 
KASHYAP

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN prateekkashyapin@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
-

7587070938 20.07.2018

RANJEET SINGH 
SOUNDH

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rangeetsingh148@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AC/10658

8269058912 16.07.2018

RIYA CHAKRAWORTY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chakrawortyriya@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54963 9009258808 21.07.2018

SHALINI BOSE F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shimizu.bose01@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/55026 9630004354 18.07.2018

SHIKHA TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN tiwariat1994@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM WW/31635 8251020912 08.08.2018

SHIVANGI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/55035 9977332661 19.07.2018

SHUBHAM NAG M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shubhamnaag1997@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/56173 8982043614 18.07.2018

SHWETA BISWAS F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shwetabiswas1996@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/21718 9907138401 30.07.2018

SHYAMA MAHLA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50121 8120613018 8.08.2018

SOUMYA SAO F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN soumyasao741@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/54573 7999507187 16.07.2018

TANYA DUTTA GUPTA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN duttaguptatanyal@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AD-50122

7697246005 1.08.2018

TRIPTI DESHLAHRE F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deshlahre.tripti02@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50123 7354970769 19.07.2018

VANDANA SONI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sonivandana009@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50125 9300358112 24.07.2018

VEDANT SINGH M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vedant.vs456@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AD-50124 9981553435 25.07.2018

YUGALKISHOR SAO M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN yugalkishoresao@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ-30026 9977546922 16.07.2018

AJEET KUMAR SINGH 
BAGHEL

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/45608 8821008147 9.07.2018

AKSHATA NAGALKER F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN akshatanagalker110@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-22835 9827989820 07.07.2018

AMIT TAMRAKAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN atamrakar23@yahoo.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ-3719 8962961999 09.07.2018

ANKIT SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/33001 9340993966 13.07.2018

ANUBHAV PATERIYA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54448 9644995500 10.07.2018

ASHOK KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ashok18491@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/11352 9644512183 10.07.2018

AYUSHI TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN imayushi75@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54477 7566022959 09.07.2018

BALMUKUND SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN balmukund.sahu54@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/30217 9770078073 13.08.2018

BHAVESH 
CHANDRAKAR

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhaveshshayar@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/48495 8817412360 11.07.2018

BHUMIKA YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhumikayadaw@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/58980 9109072888 18.07.2018

DEVISMITA MOHANTY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN devismitamohanty@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX/52320 7828104165 07.07.2018

DOLLY MISHRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mdolly58260@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-3098 7692085964 21.07.2018

EKTA DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/64247 8269903877 03.08.2018



ISHITA CHIKHALIKAR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ishitachikhalikar@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-40394 7587162748 09.07.2018

K. DEEPTI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54676 8349859105 13.07.2018

LOVEKESH SHIVHAKE M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/92308 8770683208 11.07.2018

NAMRATA TOPPO F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/41730 8305156819 09.07.2018

NEETA XALXO F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neeta2407xalxo@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/22680 7746046468 09.07.2018

POOJA VAISHNOW F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pradeepvaishnav778@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/54887 7489773261 09.07.2018

PRIYA RAI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN prai28634@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX/43104 9630769499 31.07.2018

RIMJHIM SONI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rimjhimsoni1994@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/97767 9827485500 27.07.2018

SHASHANK SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shashankupadhayay803@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/19438 8871312938 09.07.2018

SHUBHANCHHI 
PANDEY

F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shubhanchhipanday@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/10373 7566526049 31.07.2018

SGENENDRA KUMAR 
NISHAD

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sGENendranishad512@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM UU/25636 9165157071 17.07.2018

VIDYA PRAKASH 
RAMTEKE

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rsushrut050@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/48402 8770044238 13.07.2018

VINITA PARGANIHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vidhi7701@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX/35723 9826646926 17.07.2018

VIVEK KANUNGO M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vivek.kanungo13@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AC/10136 8827132213 17.07.2018

YOGESH NAYAK M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/55190 9131606426 10.07.2018

AJEET KUMAR SINGH 
BAGHEL

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/45608 8821008147 14.08.2017

AKSHATA NAGALKER F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-22835 9827989820 12.07.2017

AMAR TAJ MINJ M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN amartajminj886@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM - 7828894559 13.07.2017

AMIT TAMRAKAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN atamrakar23@yahoo.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ-3719 8962961999 11.07.2017

ANKIT SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/33001 9617695244 10.07.2017

ANUBHAV PATERIYA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54448 9644995500 11.07.2017

ASHOK KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ashok18491@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-11352 9993574563 13.07.2017

AYUSHI TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN imayushi75@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54477 7566022959 11.07.2017

BALMUKUND SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN balmukund.sahu54@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/30217 9770078073 14.08.2017

BHAVESH 
CHANDRAKAR

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhaveshshayar@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
WW/48495

8103665479 17.07.2017

BHUMIKA YADAV F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN bhumikayadaw@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/58980 9109072888 14.08.2017

DEEPA WANDANA 
TOPPO

F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deepawandna@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AB/4535

9953087626 10.07.2017

DEVISMITA MOHANTY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN devismitamohanty@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
XX/52320

7828104165 11.08.2017

DOLLY MISHRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mdolly58260@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-3098 7692085964 19.07.2017

EKTA DEWANGAN F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/64247 8269903877 19.07.2017

HIMANSHU THAKRE M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN heemanshuthakre@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-50448 8878476936 18.07.2017

ISHITA CHIKHALIKAR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ishitachikhalikar@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-40394 9981849248 10.07.2017

K. DEEPTI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kdeepti.171296@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54676 9349859105 21.07.2017

LOVEKESH SHIVHAKE M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN love.shivhare63@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/92308 9907473384 19.07.2017

NAMRATA TOPPO F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN nikki.kewin.5@outlook.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/41730 9981220143 13.07.2017

NEETA XALXO F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN neeta2407xalxo@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-22680 7746046468 10.08.2017

POOJA VAISHNOW F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pradeepvaishanv@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/54887 8109795975 12.07.2017

2017-18



PRANJAL SINGH 
THAKGEN

M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN pranjalthakur11@gmial.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
-

9827897981 19.07.2017

PRIYA RAI F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN prai28634@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX/43104 9630769499 20.07.2017

RIMJHIM SONI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN aditya_communication@yahoo.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/97767 9827485500 03.08.2017

SHASHANK SHARMA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN shashankupadhayay803@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-19438 8871312938 21.07.2017

SHUBHANCHHI 
PANDEY

F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AC-10373

7566526049 01.08.2017

SIPPY AKANSHA 
MANHAR

F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sippymanher.03@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
-

9977890926 31.08.2017

SURENDRA KUMAR 
NISHAD

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
UU/25636

9165157071 14.08.2017

VIDYA PRAKASH 
RAMTEKE

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rsushrut050@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
YY/48402

7748865015 18.07.2017

VINITA PARGANIHA F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vidhi7701@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX/35723 9826646926 20.07.2017

VIVEK KANUNGO M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vivek.kanungo13@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AC-10136 8827132213 14.08.2017

YOGESH NAYAK M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ynayak42@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/55190 9407938544 11.07.2017

ABHISHEK PARMAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN abhishek.p3093@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-3617 9755275554 17.07.2017

ANUPAMA 
KAIWARTYA

F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kaiwartyaanupama@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX/53119 9753616039 25.07.2017

ANNAPGENNA TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN annu35544@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/14546 9827422502 13.07.2017

CHANDRAKARAN 
DHIVAR

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chandra.karan1990@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-4816 8959442992 21.07.2017

DEEKSHA SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/7556 9755635554 10.07.2017

DEORAJ M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chhotuuike750@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-1545 9407708213 11.07.2017

DIVYANI MARKAM F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-40419 7803077772 07.07.2017

HIMANSHU AWASTHI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN himanshuawasthi840@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/15144 7987603445 17.07.2017

HITESH PANDEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ/98 9098475525 07.07.2017

KHOMENDRA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kokhomendra@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-39885 8358868680 10.07.2017

LOKNATH M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-37614 7354663227

MEENAKSHI BAGHMAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-3619 7693983534 13.07.2017

MEGHA KORRAM F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-40383 7389126000 07.07.2017

PINKI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/14621 9753267416 25.07.2017

PRAVIN KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM OO 022819 8349520066 12.07.2017

RAJ DESH PANDEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN raj.d.pandey@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-1546 8130184605 07.07.2017

REKHA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rekha00169@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM RR/0020004 9329136534 13.07.2017

SAGAR MISHRA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN narayansagar.sm@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX-39888 9098206549 07.07.2017

SOMPRABHA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/26826 7247601060 13.07.2017

SUCHISMITA PANDA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN arindampatra91@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-1547 9475309205 17.07.2017

SUDIKSHA SISIODIYA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sudikshasisodiya464@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/6918 9098331024 10.07.2017

SUMITRA MAJI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumitramaji1@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM AB-3618 8962901363 17.07.2017

2018-19
VIJAY KUMARI F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vijaykumari50100@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/41644 9575440394 20.07.2017



ABHISHEK PARMAR M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN abhishek.p3093@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-3617 9755275554 08.07.2016

AKLESH M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN akleshsahubeltara@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/3167 9098204237 20.07.2016

AMAN KUMAR SAO M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM WW-33556 9329733427 8.07.2.16

ANUPAMA 
KAIWARTYA

F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kaiwartyaanupama@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
XX/53119

9753616039 21.07.2016

ANNAPURNA TIWARI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/14546 9827422502 20.07.2016

CHANDRADEV M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chandradevshukla666@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM TT/9625 8458987791 20.07.2016

CHANDRAKARAN 
DHIVAR

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN chandrakaran1990@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AB-4816

8959442992 21.07.2016

DEEKSHA SHARMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM WW/7556 9755635554 08.07.2016

DEORAJ M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN deorajuike93@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-1545 7587704649 25.07.2016

DEVPRIYA PAINKRA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM WW/27401 8253072591 07.07.2016

DIVYANI MARKAM F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-40419 7803077772 08.07.2016

DUSHYANT YADAV M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN dushyant.yadav1412@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM - 8109385044 22.07.2016

HIMANSHU AWASTHI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN robertsingh14@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM WW/15144 9200286408 07.07.2016

HITESH PANDEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM ZZ/98 9098475525 30.07.2016

KHOMENDRA M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN khomendra@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-39885 8358868680 18.07.2016

LOKNATH M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-37614 7354663227 18.07.2016

MEENAKSHI BAGHMAR F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
AB-3619

7693983534 22.07.2016

MEGHA KORRAM F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN meghakorram1@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-40383 7389126000 12.07.2016

PINKI SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/14621 9753267416 22.07.2016

PRAVIN KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM
OO 022819

8349520066 15.07.2016

PUNAM F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sinhaprince777@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM - 8435673539 19.07.2016

RAJ DESH PANDEY M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN raj.d.pandey@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-1546 8130184605 11.07.2016

REKHA SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN rekha001@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM RR/0020004 8602090413 13.08.2016

SAGAR MISHRA M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN narayansagar.sm@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM XX-39888 9098206549 19.07.2016

SOMPRABHA F SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/26826 9754771718 8.07.2016

SUCHISMITA PANDA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kharhighschool@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-1547 9434940342 07.07.2016

SUDIKSHA SISIODIYA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sudikshasisodiya464@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM YY/6918 8349725360 19.07.2016

SUMITRA MAJI F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN sumitram4909@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM AB-3618 8962901363 18.07.2016

VANDNA TIRKEY F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN vandanatirkey0@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM UU/25451 9669985164 19.07.2016

VIJAY KUMARI F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 1ST SEM VV/41644 9575440394 22.07.2016

ABHISHEK KESHWANI M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN abhishek.keshwani143@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/7801 9406303242 04.07.2016

ALKA VERMA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN alkaverma226@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/7843 8236079342 28.06.2016

ANAMIKA MISHRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/26560 9669735100 30.06.2016

ANJU PATEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN anjupatel950@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/18006 8461906507 28.06.2016

ARUNA SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW-31550 8462913186 28.06.2016

BHUSHAN KUMAR M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM XX/51158 7898039592 11.07.2016

GULSHAN KUMAR 
SINHA

M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN gulshansinha575@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/28454 9074286756 29.06.2016

2016-17



KESHAV KUMAR 
BHANDARI

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN keshavkbhandari@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/5760 7869822185 05.07.2016

KHUSHBOO BHUARYA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM UU/34087 8827875964 28.06.2016

KRITI MISHRA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN mishrakrt07@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM UU/25958 8871606708 21.06.2016

NUTAN SAHU F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/26311 8889155090 05.07.2016

OMPRAKASH KASHYAP M GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM SS/28197 8817524271 11.07.2016

PAWAN KUMAR SAHU M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM TT/17209 11.07.2016

PIYUSH JANGHEL M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/18732 9009449686 21.06.2016

RANJANA UPADHYAY F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/44037 8817292442 28.06.2016

RUCHI SHUKLA F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN ruchishukla1795@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW-33150 8602919750 28.06.2016

SAJAL THAKUR F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/46442 7587291539 21.06.2016

SAURABH KUMAR M OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM YY/4449 9589194120 11.07.2016

SHATRUGHAN LAL M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN satrughanlal25@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM WW/6193 9644465470 11.07.2016

SMRITI EKKA F ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN simekka143@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ-2568 8871884548 21.06.2016

TARINI VYAS F GEN CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM UU/18165 8349393458 30.06.2016

TOKENDRA KUMAR 
JOSHI

M SC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/18778 7354892711 12.07.2016

URWASHI PATEL F OBC CHHATTISGARH INDIAN M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM VV/38999 9754208476 28.06.2016

VINOD KUMAR 
KANWAR

M ST CHHATTISGARH INDIAN kanwarvinod07@gmail.com M.A. ENGLISH 3RD SEM ZZ-2569 9179571216 02.07.2016

Head 


